
•  MaxWhite® 2 screen material is durable and easy to clean
•  Gain 1.1; 180° wide viewing angle 
•  4K Ultra HD, Active 3D, and HDR Ready
•  Compatible with Standard throw projectors ONLY
•  Black backed screen material eliminates light penetration for 
   superior color reproduction
•  ISF Certified for accurate color reproduction
•  Standard 4-side black masking borders
•  GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold Certified

•  Dual wall and ceiling installation design
•  Auto-locking mechanism with variable height settings
•  Screen lanyard for easy operation included - allows screen's 
   pull down handle to be reached from high areas
•  Optional 6" and 12" L brackets available - sold separately

Elite Screens’ Manual B Series is an ultra affordable, high performance, manual pull-down projection screen for use in the home or 
business. Its integrated mounting solutions allow it to be installed on the wall or ceiling suspended. It is also GREENGUARD® certified 
for safe air quality emissions.

www.elitescreens.cominfo@elitescreens.com

Diag.
Size

Model 
Number

100”

100”

M100H

M100S

M100V

M100X

M120H

M120V

M120X

M135H

M135V

16:9

1:1

49.0

70.5

87.2

70.5

110”M110H 16:9 53.9 96.1

80”M80H 16:9 39.4 69.7

100”

100”

4:3

16:10

60.0

53.0

80.0

84.8

120”

120”

16:9

4:3

65.7

71.9

104.6

96.0

120”

135”

16:10

16:9

63.5

66.2

101.6

117.2

M125S 125” 1:1 88.6 88.6

135” 4:3 81.0 108.0

Aspect
Ratio

Viewable 
Height

Viewable 
Width Gain

Screen 
Material

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2

1.1 MaxWhite® 2


