



MANUAL PULL-DOWN PROJECTION SCREEN



Screen Material

- · MaxWhite® 2 screen material is durable and easy to clean
- Gain 1.1; 180° wide viewing angle
- · 4K Ultra HD, Active 3D, and HDR Ready
- Compatible with Standard throw projectors ONLY
- Black backed screen material eliminates light penetration for superior color reproduction
- ISF Certified for accurate color reproduction
- Standard 4-side black masking borders
- GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold Certified



Design & Installation

- · Dual wall and ceiling installation design
- · Auto-locking mechanism with variable height settings
- Screen lanyard for easy operation included allows screen's pull down handle to be reached from high areas
- Optional 6" and 12" L brackets available sold separately

Model Number	Diag. Size	Aspect Ratio	Viewable Height	Viewable Width	Gain	Screen Material
M80H	80"	16:9	39.4	69.7	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M100H	100"	16:9	49.0	87.2	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M100S	100"	1:1	70.5	70.5	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M100V	100"	4:3	60.0	80.0	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M100X	100"	16:10	53.0	84.8	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M110H	110"	16:9	53.9	96.1	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M120H	120"	16:9	65.7	104.6	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M120V	120"	4:3	71.9	96.0	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M120X	120"	16:10	63.5	101.6	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M125S	125"	1:1	88.6	88.6	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M135H	135"	16:9	66.2	117.2	1.1	MaxWhite® 2
M135V	135"	4:3	81.0	108.0	1.1	MaxWhite® 2

info@elitescreens.com www.elitescreens.com